
 

 

 

 

WHPLP Governors Meetings 2023-2024 

Meeting  Date Time Location  
Autumn Term 

WHPLP Annual General Meeting Tuesday 19th September 2023 4.30pm Park View Academy 

WHPLP People & Wellbeing Tuesday 21st November 2023 4.30pm Park View Academy 

WHPLP Performance Management & Pay Tuesday 21st November 2023 4.30pm Park View Academy 

West Hub Finance & Risk Thursday 30th November 2023 4.30pm Lord Derby Academy 

WHPLP Curriculum & Standards Tuesday 5th December 2023 4.30pm Park View Academy 

WHPLP Autumn Term Meeting Tuesday 12th December 2023 4.30pm Park View Academy 

Spring Term 

WHPLP People & Wellbeing Tuesday 27th February 2024 4.30pm Park View Academy 

West Hub Finance & Risk Thursday 7th March 2024 4.30pm Lord Derby Academy 

WHPLP Curriculum & Standards Tuesday 12th March 2024 4.30pm Park View Academy 

WHPLP Spring Term Meeting Tuesday 19th March 2024 4.30pm Park View Academy 

Summer Term  

WHPLP People & Wellbeing Tuesday 18th June 2024 4.30pm Park View Academy 

West Hub Finance & Risk Thursday 27th June 2024 4.30pm Lord Derby Academy 

WHPLP Curriculum & Standards Tuesday 2nd July 2024 4.30pm Park View Academy 

WHPLP Summer Term Meeting Tuesday 9th July 2024 4.30pm Park View Academy 


